Data sheet/FDV

Product name SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis
Product code 5188331

GTIN 7332811080562

ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length 57 mm
Height 12.65 mm
Width 14.07 mm
Weight 269

Tranceivers - Technical Specifications

LS SFP

Data Rate 1Gbps

Interface Singlemode (Dual)
Connector LC

Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Yes
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